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WDFPF W.C. SINGLE EVENT "SQUAT EQUIPPED 2008"

-47,5KG

Gedney

- 58,5 KG Wuyts

- 80 KG Tsukanova

- 80 KG

60 KG

Kushnir

Gideon

67,5 KG Tidona

75 KG
75 KG
75 KG

82,5 KG
82,5KG
82,5 KG
82,5KG
82,5 KG
82,5KG

Mangiameli
Pierce
Dubrov

O Duill
Morgan
Scamporlino
Bain

Kogan
Lazaridi

90 KG Abery

90 KG

Cook

90 KG Turco

100 KG Vermote

100 KG
100 KG
100 KG
100 KG
100 KG
100 KG
100 KG
100 KG

110 KG

Putrino
Greaney
Zobach
Pecoraino
Marks
Mitchell
Caniffe
Doyle

Foster

125 KG Thikonov

125 KG
125 KG
125 KG
125 KG
125 KG

145 KG

+ 145 KG

Dechamps
Smolnikov
Natalizi
Dechamps
Sinitsa

Sushchak

Stouder

Judith

Helen

natalia
Tetiana

Aaron

Vincenzo

Sebastiano
Tony
Anatoliy

Deasun
Chris
Carmeluccio
Russel
Andrey
Georgiy

Neil
Steve
Cristian

Gianni
Salvatore
Anthony
Georgiy
Lorenzo
Ronnie
Brian
Sean
David

David

Maxim
Jérbme
Andreii
Francesco
Sebastien
Oleg

Vladimir

Dennis
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USA

BEL

UKR
UKR

ENG

FRA

ITA
IRE
RUS

IRE
ENG
ITA
ENG
RUS
RUS

ENG
WAL
ITA

BEL
ITA
IRE

RUS
ITA
IRE

ENG
IRE
IRE

IRE

RUS
BEL
UKR

ITA
BEL
RUS

RUS

USA

44,1

57,3

78,6
73,9

57,7

65,9

71,1
73,5
72,8

80,6
81,6
82,1
79,5
79,3
79,4

87,40
88,40
88,80

99,50
97,90
100,00
90,70
92,80
97,20
94,30
93,30
98,20

101,90

122,30
123,90
116,00
111,90
116,30
121,70

133,10

153,00

10 oct 2008 Merksem, Belgium

68 M6

17 712

57 M4
44 M1

28 SR

78 M8

41 M1
49 M2
67 M6

28 SR
35 SR
40 M1
40 M1
46 M2
75 M8

30 SR
35 SR
33 SR

36 SR
52 M3
31 SR
54 M3
20 JR
52 M3
53 M3
61 M5
31 SR

21 JR

40 M1
20 JR
30 SR
29 SR
15T1
23 JR

36 SR

48 M2

100

140

160
100

155

145,5

200
170
155

250
230
220
215
180
180

280,5
250
240

285
260
250
220
207,5
200
170
165
0

250

340
290
257,5
240
240
215

220

210

110,59

125,17

111,60
72,93

131,25

107,93

138,78
114,78
105,48

157,38
143,54
136,71
136,70
114,44
114,55

167,18
147,95
141,62

158,26
145,44
138,50
128,19
119,33
112,26
96,92
94,61
0,00

137,43

178,19
151,55
136,53
128,23
127,25
114,87

112,49

102,88
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WDFPF W.C. SINGLE EVENT "SQUAT EQUIPPED 2008"

POINTS

- 58,5 KG Wuyts
- 80 KG Tsukanova

- 47,5 KG
- 80 KG

Gedney
Kushnir

125 KG Thikonov
90 KG Abery
100 KG Vermote

82,5 KG
125 KG

90 KG
100 KG
82,5 KG

O Duill
Dechamps
Cook
Putrino
Morgan

90 KG Turco

75 KG
100 KG
110 KG
82,5 KG
82,5 KG
125 KG

60 KG
125 KG
100 KG
125 KG
100 KG
125 KG

75 KG
82,5KG
82,5 KG
145 KG
100 KG

Mangiameli
Greaney
Foster
Scamporlino
Bain
Smolnikov
Gideon
Natalizi
Zobach
Dechamps
Pecoraino
Sinitsa
Pierce
Lazaridi
Kogan
Sushchak
Marks

67,5 KG Tidona

75 KG

+ 145 KG
100 KG
100 KG
100 KG

Dubrov

Stouder
Mitchell
Caniffe

Doyle

Helen
natalia
Judith
Tetiana

Maxim
Neil
Gianni
Deasun
Jérbme
Steve
Salvatore
Chris
Cristian
Sebastiano
Anthony
David
Carmeluccio
Russel
Andreii
Aaron
Francesco
Georgiy
Sebastien
Lorenzo
Oleg
Tony
Georgiy
Andrey
Vladimir
Ronnie
Vincenzo
Anatoliy
Dennis
Brian
Sean
David

< << KL<

T LTSS LZELELEZELZELEELEELELELELE<LELEELELECKRL

BEL
UKR
USA
UKR

RUS
ENG
BEL
IRE
BEL
WAL
ITA
ENG
ITA
ITA
IRE
IRE
ITA
ENG
UKR
ENG
ITA
RUS
BEL
ITA
RUS
IRE
RUS
RUS
RUS
IRE
FRA
RUS
USA
ENG
IRE
IRE

57,3
78,6
44,1
73,9

122,30
87,40
99,50

80,6

123,90
88,40
97,90

81,6
88,80
71,1
100,00
101,90
82,1
79,5
116,00
57,7

111,90
90,70

116,30
92,80

121,70

73,5
79,4
79,3

133,10

97,20
65,9
72,8

153,00
94,30
93,30
98,20

10 oct 2008 Merksem, Belgium

17 T2
57 M4
68 M6
44 M1

40 M1
30 SR
36 SR
28 SR
20 JR
35 SR
52 M3
35 SR
33 SR
41 M1
31 SR
21 JR
40 M1
40 M1
30 SR
28 SR
29 SR
54 M3
15T1
20 JR
23 JR
49 M2
75 M8
46 M2
36 SR
52 M3
78 M8
67 M6
48 M2
53 M3
61 M5
31 SR

140
160
100
100

340
280,5
285
250
290
250
260
230
240
200
250
250
220
215
257,5
155
240
220
240
207,5
215
170
180
180
220
200
1455
155
210
170
165

125,17
111,60
110,59

72,93

178,19
167,18
158,26
157,38
151,55
147,95
145,44
143,54
141,62
138,78
138,50
137,43
136,71
136,70
136,53
131,25
128,23
128,19
127,25
119,33
114,87
114,78
114,55
114,44
112,49
112,26
107,93
105,48
102,88
96,92
94,61
0,00



